Date

OPENING MEET/BLESSING

Saturday, October 31

Wednesday, November 4
Saturday, November 7
Wednesday, November 11
Saturday, November 14
Wednesday, November 18

Sunday, November 22
Tuesday, November 24

THANKSGIVING DAY
Thursday, November 26
Saturday, November 28

Wednesday, December 2
Saturday, December 5
Wednesday, December 9
Saturday, December 12
Wednesday, December 16
Saturday, December 19
Wednesday, December 23
Saturday, December 26
Wednesday, December 30

NEW YEAR'S DAY
Friday, January 1

Social Events:

OPENING DAY TEA October 31, 2020
Masters and Sewickley Hunt Board
Red Gate Farm
411 Red Gate Road
Sewickley, Pa 15143

CHRISTMAS TEA December 19, 2020

Fixture

Wilpen Hall*

West's Meadow
Mrs. Metcalf's*
Wagoner Hollow Field
Fairhill Rec. Center*
Sewickley Heights Park

Christy Farm*
Kennels

Rockledge*
Kenny / Jardini*

West's Meadow
Snuggery
Baker's Corner
Poplar Hill*
Wagoner Hollow field
Spring Hollow *
Mrs. Oliver's Pines
Sigut
Kennels

Barensfeld's

*Denotes this hunt will include a
stirrup cup, a tailgate, or both.
Details will be announced.

Time

1:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.



MASTERS' DINNER January 31, 2021

Mr. Douglas F. Christy
Mrs. Carol Semple Thompson
Mr. Brian P. Daniels
Joint Masters

Mrs. Meg Guilot
Honorary Secretary
412-527-2476









